MORELAND COURTS CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.
	Name
	Title
	Address
	E-mail
	Home / Office Phone
	 Cell Phone / FAX

	Gordon Wean
	President
	13415 9H4
	gbwean@aol.com
	Home: (216)932-2936
Office:  N/A
	Cell:  N/A
Fax:  N/A

	Jessica Schreiber
	Vice President
	13515 3A
	jessica@ejschreiber.net
	Home:  N/A
Office:  N/A
	Cell: (312)618-2825
Fax:  N/A

	Kathleen Hickman
	Secretary
	13415 12L3
	khickman33@gmail.com
	Home: (216) 283-4591
Office:  N/A 
	Home: N/A
Fax:   N/A

	Scott Fine
	Treasurer
	13415 8G4
	scott.fine@case.edu
	Home:  N/A
Office:  N/A
	Cell: (216)533-3590
Fax:  N/A

	Bill Lang
	Director
	13609 3B
	billthelawyer@gmail.com
	Home:  N/A
Office:  N/A
	Cell: (216)469-9684
Fax:  N/A

	Lloyd Owens
	Director
	13609 4B
	lloydowens2196@aol.com
	Home:  N/A
Office:  N/A
	Cell: (216) 288-0036
Fax:  N/A

	Chris Malstead
	Director
	13901 5B
	chris.malstead@wellsfargo.com  
	Home:  N/A
Office:  N/A
	Cell: (347)468-2985
Fax:  N/A

	Paul Stroud
	General Manager
	Management Office
	pstroud@morelandcourts.com
	Home:  N/A
Office: (216)751-1100
	Cell: (216)857-5666
Fax: (216)751-5744

	Mildred Brooks
	Controller/HR
	Management Office
	mbrooks@morelandcourts.com
	Home:  N/A
Office: (216)751-1100
	Cell: (216)310-4339
Fax: (216)751-5744

	Tiara Smith
	Operations Manager
	Management Office
	tsmith@morelandcourts.com 
	Home:  N/A
Office: (216)751-1100
	Cell: (216)338-4364
Fax: (216)751-5744
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